NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
PIONEERS OF MULTI-MATTM
NEW HIGH FEED MILLING LINE
2 3
NEW HIGH FEED MILLING INSERT
LT 3130		 LT 3000
ADVANTAGES
• γF° Positive radial rake angle and helical design for reduced cutting forces
• Increased height (+S) for higher chip loading
• Depth of Cut (+DOC) up to 0.7mm
• High teeth density, even in the smallest cutter diameter 10mm / Z=2 (High productivity)
PRODUCT RANGE
DESIGNATION D D1 d  L L1 Ap Z α° CATALOG #
LT 910 C-W-D010/2 10 4.7 10 72 16 0.7 2 1.25 M2005574
LT 910 C-W-D012/3 12 6.7 12 80 26 0.7 3 2.50 M2005573
LT 910 CL-W-D012/3 12 6.7 10 120 13.5 0.7 3 2.50 M2005568
LT 910 C-W-D016/4 16 10.7 16 90 32 0.7 4 2.00 M2005572
LT 910 CL-W-D016/3 16 10.7 14 160 13.5 0.7 3 2.00 M2005583
LT 910 C-W-D020/5 20 14.7 20 100 40 0.7 5 1.25 M2005571
LT 910 CL-W-D020/4 20 14.7 18 200 13.5 0.7 4 1.25 M2005581
LT 910 C-W-D025/7 25 19.7 20 120 40 0.7 4 0.90 M2005570
LT 910 CL-W-D025/6 25 19.7 20 220 15 0.7 4 0.90 M2005580
DESIGNATION D D1 d L1 Ap Z α° CATALOG #
LT 910 S-W-D10/2 10 4.7 M6 19 0.7 2 1.25 M2005578
LT 910 S-W-D12/3 12 6.7 M6 19 0.7 3 2.50 M2003088
LT 910 S-W-D16/4 16 10.7 M8 22 0.7 4 2.00 M2005577
LT 910 S-W-D20/5 20 14.7 M10 25 0.7 5 1.25 M2005576
LT 910 S-W-D25/7 25 19.7 M12 25 0.7 7 0.90 M2005559
LT 910 S-W-D32/8 32 26.7 M16 30 0.7 8 0.70 M2005558
	 The LT 910 range of milling cutters are designed for outstanding performance, maximizing chip
removal rates and delivering the best utilization of a wide range of machines, by using the High Feed
milling process.